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ypasnésa KapuHa
banawosa AneKkcaHgpa
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHapa
TuxoHoBa MpuHa
MenexmHa KpnctuHa
Ky3sHeuoBa Japbsa
lycbKkoBa fAHa
Nonnkapnosa Mapwus
Kawwupckaa MNonnHa
"ypasnésa NonnHa
benbckaa MunaHa
KoBasneHko Mapraputa
lFarnoesa *KaHHa

HukyanH Makcmm
Cknapos Tumoden
MywknH PomaH
ykoB Tumoden
Kanmbikos JaHuun
NeweHko Munxaun
Tumodees Anekcel
CnoboskaHuH MéeTp
CanbHuKoB AnekcaHap
ConHues Erop
JNyHakuH Cepreit
NlepHés CaBBa
Monakos MNpoxop

ANAKPUHCKNIM AnekcaHap

Xapkesuu lnaToH
Kypbatos Omutpuit
Pakos Bnagumup
MwupoHoB Bacunni
NepHés Meoprunii
YeboTKOB AnekcaHap
Ceprees Makcmm
MNaHoB YnbaH
HKunakos eHunc
Ky3HeuwoB MaKkcmm
MNoTtanos UnbA
Benobocos ApTém
ConouweHKo Hukuta

ANAKPUHCKMIA AHApel
JIumant Amutpuii

r.p.
2004
2004
2006
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2006

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2006

Pesynbtar
1.15,72
1.23,12
1.23,30
1.25,68
1.26,87
1.27,10
1.28,06
1.32,22
1.36,23
1.37,33
1.38,29
1.46,23
2.10,42

1.13,91
1.15,32
1.15,43
1.17,00
1.20,11
1.21,89
1.23,01
1.24,30
1.24,40
1.24,83
1.25,71
1.26,04
1.26,86
1.30,80
1.30,83
1.31,54
1.31,88
1.32,86
1.32,89
1.33,13
1.33,43
1.36,09
1.37,20
1.41,83
1.42,09
1.44,93
1.45,79

1.23,62
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1ioH
2 1oH
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lioH
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lioH
1toH
lioH
1toH
lioH
1to0H
lioH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
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KOHTPO/1bHbIN CTAPT
100m. BonbHbIACTUAD

Ouku
325
245
244
224
215
210
206
180
158
153
148
117

63

255
241
240
226
200
187
180
172
171
169
163
162
157
137
137
134
133
128
128
127
126
116
112
97

97

89

87
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MoTokuH Bnagucnas
KopHeT AdaHacuit
MepKypbes AnekcaHgp

Wypuk [eHunc

1998 r.p. u monoxxe

Ypanosa AHHa
beHgep Mapua
MNopeukunx AHacTacua

LWnnunescknin Anekceit
Kpusuos daHunn
Annatos [aHunn
depopos Nasen
TonokHos Bnagucnas
bayap Pypoonbd
JlumaHT CemeH

Cepos UnbAa

2004
2004
2003
2004

1999
2000
1999

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999

1.04,71
1.09,64
1.09,70

1.00,9

1.01,64
1.01,69
1.02,33
1.04,71
1.05,34
1.06,34
1.10,17
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521
418
416

457
440
440
426
380
370
353
298



